



## PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

Handargule Ajay Sangameshwar S/o, D/o Sangameshwar Handargule

was a member of Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded, Maharashtra, India

University participated in the

36th Inter University West Zone Youth Festival (2022-23)

organised by Ganpat University, Gujarat, India

from February 10 to 14, 2023.

He/She Participated in Folk / Tribal Dance Event/Category.

Dr. Mahendra Sharma

Pro Chancellor & Director General Ganpat University JK N Ptol

Shri Kamlesh Patel

Organising Secretary
Ganpat University

Dr. Baljit Singh Sekhon

Joint Secretary, AIU





## PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

Suryawanshi Rutuja Dnyaneshwar S/o, D/o Dnyaneshwar Suryawanshi

was a member of Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded, Maharashtra, India

University participated in the

36th Inter University West Zone Youth Festival (2022-23)

organised by Ganpat University, Gujarat, India

from February 10 to 14, 2023.

He/She Participated in Folk / Tribal Dance Event/Category.

Dr. Mahendra Sharma

Pro Chancellor & Director General
Ganpat University

Shri Kamlesh Patel

Organising Secretary Ganpat University Dr. Baljit Singh Sekhon

Joint Secretary, AIU





## PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

Sawant Ram Balaji S/o, D/o Balaji Sawant

was a member of Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded, Maharashtra, India

University participated in the

36th Inter University West Zone Youth Festival (2022-23)

organised by Ganpat University, Gujarat, India

from February 10 to 14, 2023.

He/She Participated in Folk / Tribal Dance Event/Category.

Dr. Mahendra Sharma

Pro Chancellor & Director General Ganpat University JK.N. Ptol.

Shri Kamlesh Patel

Organising Secretary
Ganpat University

Dr. Baljit Singh Sekhon
Joint Secretary, AlU